
Hovdebygda skyttarlag

Sollidalsstemne 2013

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Audun Gausemel Markane 49 47 49 145 126,-
2. Kåre R. Haugen Markane 46 48 48 142 0,-
3. Dag Helge Bjørkedal Hovdebygda og Ørsta 48 44 46 138 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Tom Olav Moldskred Moldtustranda 48 49 50 147 101,-
2. Ronny Vedå Aalesund 50 44 48 142 67,-
3. Alf Roger Muldsvor Markane 47 47 48 142 0,-
4. Arild  Fure Stryn 48 44 47 139 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Terje Lundebrekke Stadlandet 48 45 48 141 190,-
2. Sivert Sulebakk Langevåg 50 42 46 138 140,-
3. Helge Hollund Surdal Aalesund 49 43 46 138 91,-
4. Oda Kalvatsvik Bolsø Volda 50 36 50 136 42,-
5. Per Ulvestad Hovdebygda og Ørsta 50 40 44 134 0,-
6. Jahn-Michael Myrvoll Syvde 49 35 48 132 0,-
7. Kaja Kalvatsvik Bolsø Volda 49 36 46 131 0,-
8. Magnus Eidså Hjartåbygda 49 40 42 131 0,-
9. Magnus Myrene Stokke Hovdebygda og Ørsta 50 35 44 129 0,-
10. Per Inge Aakvik Aalesund 48 35 46 129 0,-
11. Oddgeir Stokkevåg Stadlandet 47 31 41 119 0,-



Hovdebygda skyttarlag

Sollidalsstemne 2013

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Torill Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta 49 49 49 147 174,-
2. Trond Petter Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta 50 46 50 146 147,-
3. Runar Driveklepp Volda 49 48 47 144 120,-
3. Ola Kåre Dybvik Langevåg 49 46 49 144 120,-
5. Bjarne Eriksen Nordbygda 49 46 48 143 68,-
6. Arthur Ose Hovdebygda og Ørsta 49 49 45 143 42,-
7. Bård Aarseth Volda 50 45 47 142 0,-
8. Per Harald Homberset Hjartåbygda 49 45 48 142 0,-
9. Kåre Henriksen Engesetdal/Skodje 49 42 50 141 0,-
10. Asbjørn Myklebust Hovdebygda og Ørsta 49 44 48 141 0,-
11. Monica Sæterøy Langevåg 50 41 49 140 0,-
12. Arnstein Homberset Hjartåbygda 47 46 47 140 0,-
13. Trygve Aaland Tryggestad Sunnylven 50 43 46 139 0,-
14. Inge R. Fivelstad Aalesund 47 43 48 138 0,-
15. Kjell-Arne Myrvoll Syvde 48 39 45 132 0,-
16. Odd Arne Sætre Syvde 48 37 46 131 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Arve Halsteinslid Haugen 49 49 49 147 177,-
2. Ivar Fivelstad Sunnylven 50 46 49 145 126,-
3. Jo Voldset Salthammer Engesetdal/Skodje 50 47 48 145 76,-
4. Anita Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta 49 48 47 144 0,-
5. Per Roar Lillemo Fjærland 50 46 47 143 0,-
6. Leiv  Reksten Nordbygda 49 45 47 141 0,-
7. Atle Lotsberg Nordbygda 50 42 49 141 0,-
8. Stian Osdal Volda 48 45 45 138 0,-
9. Rune Kristoffersen Langevåg 50 39 46 135 0,-



Hovdebygda skyttarlag

Sollidalsstemne 2013

Side 3Leon - Resultatprogram

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Alf-Henrik Håker Tresfjord 50 49 50 149 190,-
2. Wilfried Kruger Sykkylven 50 46 50 146 140,-
3. Svein Hoem Stryn 48 49 49 146 91,-
4. Erling Sylte Fiskå 46 48 49 143 42,-
5. Atle Gald Stryn 49 46 48 143 0,-
6. Anton Jon Aarskog Sundnes 47 49 47 143 0,-
7. Arnstein Ose Hovdebygda og Ørsta 49 43 49 141 0,-
8. Ottar Hauge Ørskog 47 47 46 140 0,-
9. Alf Rune Lervik Moldtustranda 46 45 48 139 0,-
10. Magne Skårbø Stadlandet 47 45 47 139 0,-
11. Kåre Harry Midthaug Ørskog 47 40 49 136 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. AG3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Tom Olav Moldskred HV-11 Møre og Fjordane 48 48 47 143 126,-
2. Bård Aarseth HV-11 Møre og Fjordane 44 43 45 132 0,-
3. Dag Helge Bjørkedal HV-11 Møre og Fjordane 43 44 39 126 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Audun Gausemel Markane 91 91 84,-
2. Kåre R. Haugen Markane 90 90 0,-
3. Dag Helge Bjørkedal Hovdebygda og Ørsta 88 88 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 2



Hovdebygda skyttarlag

Sollidalsstemne 2013

Side 4Leon - Resultatprogram

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Arild  Fure Stryn 96 96 67,-
2. Alf Roger Muldsvor Markane 95 95 45,-
3. Ronny Vedå Aalesund 94 94 0,-
4. Tom Olav Moldskred Moldtustranda 94 94 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Kaja Kalvatsvik Bolsø Volda 96 96 126,-
2. Per Ulvestad Hovdebygda og Ørsta 94 94 93,-
3. Magnus Eidså Hjartåbygda 93 93 60,-
4. Helge Hollund Surdal Aalesund 93 93 28,-
5. Sivert Sulebakk Langevåg 92 92 0,-
6. Per Inge Aakvik Aalesund 92 92 0,-
7. Oda Kalvatsvik Bolsø Volda 91 91 0,-
8. Jahn-Michael Myrvoll Syvde 87 87 0,-
9. Terje Lundebrekke Stadlandet 84 84 0,-
10. Magnus Myrene Stokke Hovdebygda og Ørsta 82 82 0,-
11. Oddgeir Stokkevåg Stadlandet 82 82 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Torill Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta 97 97 116,-
2. Asbjørn Myklebust Hovdebygda og Ørsta 97 97 98,-
2. Bård Aarseth Volda 97 97 98,-
4. Monica Sæterøy Langevåg 96 96 63,-
5. Odd Arne Sætre Syvde 95 95 45,-
6. Bjarne Eriksen Nordbygda 94 94 28,-
7. Arthur Ose Hovdebygda og Ørsta 93 93 0,-
8. Ola Kåre Dybvik Langevåg 92 92 0,-
9. Runar Driveklepp Volda 91 91 0,-
10. Inge R. Fivelstad Aalesund 91 91 0,-



Hovdebygda skyttarlag

Sollidalsstemne 2013

Side 5Leon - Resultatprogram

11. Trygve Aaland Tryggestad Sunnylven 91 91 0,-
12. Arnstein Homberset Hjartåbygda 91 91 0,-
13. Kåre Henriksen Engesetdal/Skodje 90 90 0,-
14. Trond Petter Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta 89 89 0,-
15. Kjell-Arne Myrvoll Syvde 89 89 0,-
16. Per Harald Homberset Hjartåbygda 88 88 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Jo Voldset Salthammer Engesetdal/Skodje 98 98 118,-
2. Ivar Fivelstad Sunnylven 97 97 84,-
3. Arve Halsteinslid Haugen 96 96 50,-
4. Rune Kristoffersen Langevåg 96 96 0,-
5. Leiv  Reksten Nordbygda 95 95 0,-
6. Anita Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta 95 95 0,-
7. Stian Osdal Volda 94 94 0,-
8. Per Roar Lillemo Fjærland 90 90 0,-
9. Atle Lotsberg Nordbygda 82 82 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Svein Hoem Stryn 99 99 112,-
1. Erling Sylte Fiskå 99 99 112,-
3. Alf-Henrik Håker Tresfjord 98 98 56,-
4. Alf Rune Lervik Moldtustranda 96 96 28,-
5. Wilfried Kruger Sykkylven 96 96 0,-
6. Anton Jon Aarskog Sundnes 95 95 0,-
7. Ottar Hauge Ørskog 93 93 0,-
8. Arnstein Ose Hovdebygda og Ørsta 91 91 0,-
9. Magne Skårbø Stadlandet 89 89 0,-
10. Atle Gald Stryn 88 88 0,-
11. Kåre Harry Midthaug Ørskog 83 83 0,-



Hovdebygda skyttarlag

Sollidalsstemne 2013

Side 6Leon - Resultatprogram

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. AG3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Tom Olav Moldskred HV-11 Møre og Fjordane 98 98 84,-
2. Dag Helge Bjørkedal HV-11 Møre og Fjordane 85 85 0,-
3. Bård Aarseth HV-11 Møre og Fjordane 81 81 0,-


